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Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian
Administrative Assistant |
Teacher

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Library/Media Technician
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

School Admin Assistant

Office Assistant

Noon Aide-Ab

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Department
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School

Birney School

Total Wages
$102,855
$94,553
$94,007
$90,903
$88,407
$86,324
$80,727
$80,435
$79,875
$79,295
$76,888
$72,603
$69,997
$66,913
$66,815
$65,285
$56,986
$52,842
$49,591
$47,281
$46,180
$45,295
$43,898
$40,290
$38,371
$32,781
$26,143
$25,465
$25,042
$24,005
$23,440



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed Noon Aide-Ab

Custodian

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Health Office Assistant

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed

Inst Assistant - Computer Lab

Instructional Assistant

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed Noon Aide

Teacher

Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified
Redondo Beach Unified

Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School
Birney School

Birney School

$23,403
$23,172
$23,124
$17,954
$17,011
$15,699
$13,428
$12,118
$2,540
$1,263
$1,226
$198



