	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$102,855
2.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$94,553
3.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$94,007
4.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$90,903
5.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$88,407
6.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$86,324
7.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$80,727
8.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$80,435
9.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$79,875
10.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$79,295
11.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$76,888
12.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$72,603
13.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$69,997
14.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$66,913
15.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$66,815
16.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$65,285
17.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$56,986
18.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$52,842
19.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$49,591
20.	Principal		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$47,281
21.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$46,180
22.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$45,295
23.	Custodian		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$43,898
24.	Administrative Assistant I	School Admin Assistant	Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$40,290
25.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$38,371
26.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$32,781
27.	Library/Media Technician	Office Assistant	Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$26,143
28.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$25,465
29.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed	Noon Aide-Ab	Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$25,042
30.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$24,005
31.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$23,440

32.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed	Noon Aide-Ab	Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$23,403
33.	Custodian		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$23,172
34.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$23,124
35.	Health Office Assistant		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$17,954
36.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$17,011
37.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$15,699
38.	Inst Assistant - Computer Lab		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$13,428
39.	Instructional Assistant		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$12,118
40.	Noon Aide		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$2,540
41.	Noon Aide		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$1,263
42.	Instructional Asst-Sp Ed	Noon Aide	Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$1,226
43.	Teacher		Redondo Beach Unified	Birney School	\$198